
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

12 

401 

4 

95 

63 

6 

71 

5 

157 

167 

97 

62 

317 

24 

116 

84 

9 

82 

80 

51 

61 

161 

8 

180 

7 

38 

153 

117 

114 

39 

138 

671 

Class 

LH 

LH 

MB 

MB 

MB 

MB 

MB 

MB 

MB 

MB 

MB 

MB 

MB 

SB 

MB 

MB 

MB 

SB 

MB 

SB 

MB 

MB 

SB 

SB 

SB 

SB 

MB 

MB 

MB 

MB 

SB 

MB 

Name 

Sam Halkias 

Robert Lang 

James Dolan 

Tony Drews 

Scott Janzen 

Peter Dolan 

Dick Stockton 

Charlie Dolan 

Vic Schuster 

Mike Moore 

Sean Alexander 

Mike Jackson 

Ryan Murphy 

Jerry Barker 

John Hasty 

Jay De Pol 

John Styduhar 

Lorne Fritz 

David Gott 

Jesse Darrow 

Ron Williams 

Bill Tobin 

Marty Sukey 

Mathieu Huovinen 

G. Mike Harmuth 

Dale Ocsterle 

Gary Emery 

Daniel Styduhar 

Philip Gott 

Brian Dolan 

Bob Lembcke 

Robert Kramer 

Make/Model 

1969 Triumph TR6 

1973 Triumph TR6 

1972 Triumph GT6 

1963 Triumph TR4 

1968 Triumph GT6 

1972 Triumph GT6 

1963 Triumph TR4 

1972 Triumph GT6 

1957 Triumph Amaro Special 

1962 Triumph TR4 

Triumph TR4 

1962 Triumph TR3 

1961 Triumph TR4 

1963 Triumph Herald 

1959 Triumph TR3A 

1971 Triumph GT6 

1962 Triumph TR3B 

1959 Triumph TR3 

1962 Triumph TR4 

Triumph Spitfire 

1964 Triumph TR4 

1970 Triumph TR6 

1964 Triumph Spitfire 

1974 Triumph Spitfire 

1963 Triumph Spitfire 

1962 Triumph Spitfire 

1957 Arnold Special 

1958 Triumph TR3A 

1965 Triumph TR4A 

1969 Triumph GT6 

1966 Triumph Spitfire MK2 

1962 Triumph TR4 

Hometown 

Westerville OH 

Northborough MA 

Naples FL 

Moline IL 

Wyndmoor PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Marmora NJ 

Pittsburgh PA 

Kennett Square PA 

Fairview PA 

Waterloo IA 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Malone WI 

Hesperia CA 

Gastonia NC 

Stevensville MD 

Hermitage PA 

Danville PA 

Nashua NH 

Williamsport PA 

Munhall PA 

Cambridge Springs PA 

Grafton OH 

Norfolk VA 

Poughkeepsie NY 

Powell OH 

Norman OK 

Brookfield OH 

Princeton MA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Pensacola FL 

Georgetown TX 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

4 

Best Tm 

2:04.988 

2:06.714 

2:07.233 

2:06.825 

2:07.313 

2:09.540 

2:10.325 

2:11.621 

2:11.728 

2:11.149 

2:12.367 

2:12.954 

2:11.782 

2:11.310 

2:15.681 

2:16.567 

2:13.126 

2:17.377 

2:17.974 

2:13.052 

2:14.786 

2:22.149 

2:21.641 

2:29.170 

2:29.503 

2:14.822 

2:35.795 

2:35.720 

2:17.264 

2:12.424 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/7/2018 4:25:48 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Race Director - Bill Haus 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

16.304 

Avg. Speed 

78.167 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.988 

Best Speed 

80.072 

Best Lap by 

12 - Sam Halkias 

PVGP Historics
Pittsburgh International Race Complex

Heading

2018 PVGP Historics 

Group 8 Kastner Cup 

Kastner Cup 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:54:02 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/7/2018 15:30 


