



# PVGP Historics

## Pittsburgh International Race Complex



2018 PVGP Historics

Sorted on Laps

Group 8 Kastner Cup

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles

Kastner Cup

7/7/2018 15:30

Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:54:02

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Make/Model	Hometown	Laps	Best Tm
1	12	LH	Sam Halkias	1969 Triumph TR6	Westerville OH	11	2:04.988
2	401	LH	Robert Lang	1973 Triumph TR6	Northborough MA	11	2:06.714
3	4	MB	James Dolan	1972 Triumph GT6	Naples FL	11	2:07.233
4	95	MB	Tony Drews	1963 Triumph TR4	Moline IL	11	2:06.825
5	63	MB	Scott Janzen	1968 Triumph GT6	Wyndmoor PA	11	2:07.313
6	6	MB	Peter Dolan	1972 Triumph GT6	Pittsburgh PA	11	2:09.540
7	71	MB	Dick Stockton	1963 Triumph TR4	Marmora NJ	11	2:10.325
8	5	MB	Charlie Dolan	1972 Triumph GT6	Pittsburgh PA	11	2:11.621
9	157	MB	Vic Schuster	1957 Triumph Amaro Special	Kennett Square PA	11	2:11.728
10	167	MB	Mike Moore	1962 Triumph TR4	Fairview PA	11	2:11.149
11	97	MB	Sean Alexander	Triumph TR4	Waterloo IA	11	2:12.367
12	62	MB	Mike Jackson	1962 Triumph TR3	Palm Beach Gardens FL	11	2:12.954
13	317	MB	Ryan Murphy	1961 Triumph TR4	Malone WI	11	2:11.782
14	24	SB	Jerry Barker	1963 Triumph Herald	Hesperia CA	11	2:11.310
15	116	MB	John Hasty	1959 Triumph TR3A	Gastonia NC	11	2:15.681
16	84	MB	Jay De Pol	1971 Triumph GT6	Stevensville MD	11	2:16.567
17	9	MB	John Styduhar	1962 Triumph TR3B	Hermitage PA	10	2:13.126
18	82	SB	Lorne Fritz	1959 Triumph TR3	Danville PA	10	2:17.377
19	80	MB	David Gott	1962 Triumph TR4	Nashua NH	10	2:17.974
20	51	SB	Jesse Darrow	Triumph Spitfire	Williamsport PA	10	2:13.052
21	61	MB	Ron Williams	1964 Triumph TR4	Munhall PA	10	2:14.786
22	161	MB	Bill Tobin	1970 Triumph TR6	Cambridge Springs PA	10	2:22.149
23	8	SB	Marty Sukey	1964 Triumph Spitfire	Grafton OH	10	2:21.641
24	180	SB	Mathieu Huovinen	1974 Triumph Spitfire	Norfolk VA	10	2:29.170
25	7	SB	G. Mike Harmuth	1963 Triumph Spitfire	Poughkeepsie NY	10	2:29.503
26	38	SB	Dale Ocsterle	1962 Triumph Spitfire	Powell OH	9	2:14.822
27	153	MB	Gary Emery	1957 Arnold Special	Norman OK	9	2:35.795
28	117	MB	Daniel Styduhar	1958 Triumph TR3A	Brookfield OH	9	2:35.720
29	114	MB	Philip Gott	1965 Triumph TR4A	Princeton MA	8	2:17.264
30	39	MB	Brian Dolan	1969 Triumph GT6	Pittsburgh PA	4	2:12.424
Not classified							
DNS	138	SB	Bob Lembcke	1966 Triumph Spitfire MK2	Pensacola FL		
DNS	671	MB	Robert Kramer	1962 Triumph TR4	Georgetown TX		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
16.304	78.167	2:04.988	80.072	12 - Sam Halkias

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman

Orbits

Chief Scorer - Don Baker

Race Director - Bill Haus